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Rybnik, 23-4-2016

Konkurencja 1 Kobiet, 200m z przeszkodami Open
2016-04-23 - 10:00 Wyniki
Punkty: 

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

16 - 18 lat

1. WOLNY, Magdalena 98 CKS Szczecin 2:17.66 31.18 34.40 36.10 35.98
2. ŚLICZNIAK, Weronika 99 WOPR MOSiR Lublin 2:18.82 32.82 35.46 35.55 34.99
3. DZIUBLINSKA, Maja 98 CKS Szczecin 2:21.81 33.10 35.63 36.59 36.49
4. FASZCZEWSKA, Karolina 99 CKS Szczecin 2:22.73 36.08
5. GIELNIEWSKA, Wiktoria 00 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket2:25.63 32.70 36.91 38.11 37.91
6. ZAWADZKA, Anna 00 Wopr Mysłowice 2:25.68
7. MAZUREK, Magda 99 WOPR MOSiR Lublin 2:26.20
8. SMOLIŃSKA, Gabriela 00 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle2:30.33 34.73 38.65
9. KACZMARCZYK, Julia 00 WOPR Rybnik 2:31.88 35.25 37.94 39.58 39.11

10. LISOWSKA, Aleksandra 00 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle2:33.58 35.44
11. SKUDLIK, Magdalena 99 WOPR Ruda Slaska 2:33.84 35.65 39.66
12. ŁYCZKO, Dominika 99 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket2:33.85 33.82 38.51 40.72 40.80
13. TKACZ, Aleksandra 00 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle2:38.50 35.33 40.04 41.57 41.56
14. ULICKA, Aleksandra 98 WOPR Sochaczew 2:39.17 34.78
15. POLARZ, Natalia 99 Om Wopr Katowice 2:40.08 35.71 41.60
16. RYBOTYCKA, Wiktoria 00 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle2:43.54
17. KAŁUŻA, Alicja 00 Om Wopr Chorzów 2:49.62 36.28 42.67 45.87 44.80
18. KAŁUŻNY, Weronika 00 Wopr Mysłowice 2:49.74 37.79 42.46 45.62 43.87
19. KARWAT, Izabella 99 WOPR Skierniewice 2:58.07
20. WRÓBEL, Małgorzata 99 Om Wopr Chorzów 3:10.83 41.09 49.59 51.22 48.93
21. HAJSKA, Katarzyna 98 Om Wopr Katowice 3:17.33 53.20 52.70

NIE UK. KWIATKOWSKA, Angelika 98 Om Wopr Chorzów 48.05 54.05 56.76

Open

1. WOLNY, Magdalena 98 CKS Szczecin 2:17.66 31.18 34.40 36.10 35.98
2. ŚLICZNIAK, Weronika 99 WOPR MOSiR Lublin 2:18.82 32.82 35.46 35.55 34.99
3. DZIUBLINSKA, Maja 98 CKS Szczecin 2:21.81 33.10 35.63 36.59 36.49
4. FASZCZEWSKA, Karolina 99 CKS Szczecin 2:22.73 36.08
5. ULICKA, Alicja 01 WOPR Sochaczew 2:22.81 33.22 35.81
6. GIELNIEWSKA, Wiktoria 00 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket2:25.63 32.70 36.91 38.11 37.91
7. ZAWADZKA, Anna 00 Wopr Mysłowice 2:25.68
8. MAZUREK, Magda 99 WOPR MOSiR Lublin 2:26.20
9. SMOLIŃSKA, Gabriela 00 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle2:30.33 34.73 38.65

10. NOCON, Anna 97 WOPR Ruda Slaska 2:30.46 33.53 37.78 39.76 39.39
11. MICHALAK, Alicja 93 WOPR Rybnik 2:31.19 33.95 37.01 39.19 41.04
12. KACZMARCZYK, Julia 00 WOPR Rybnik 2:31.88 35.25 37.94 39.58 39.11
13. STEFANIAK, Anna 96 WOPR Rybnik 2:32.92 34.83 39.89
14. LISOWSKA, Aleksandra 00 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle2:33.58 35.44
15. SKUDLIK, Magdalena 99 WOPR Ruda Slaska 2:33.84 35.65 39.66
16. ŁYCZKO, Dominika 99 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket2:33.85 33.82 38.51 40.72 40.80
17. ZATKA, Paulina 92 Dolnośląskie WOPR- Gimbasket2:38.03 34.12 39.50 41.64 42.77
18. TKACZ, Aleksandra 00 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle2:38.50 35.33 40.04 41.57 41.56
19. ULICKA, Aleksandra 98 WOPR Sochaczew 2:39.17 34.78
20. POLARZ, Natalia 99 Om Wopr Katowice 2:40.08 35.71 41.60
21. KRASNODĘBSKA, Małgorzata02 Om Wopr Katowice 2:41.55 35.82 40.35 43.11 42.27
22. SPODZIEJA, Aleksandra 94 WOPR Ruda Slaska 2:42.77 37.96 40.09 42.49 42.23
23. RYBOTYCKA, Wiktoria 00 MUKS WOPR Kędzierzyn-Koźle2:43.54
24. MALCZEWSKA, Dagmara 93 Zgiersko-Łęczyckie Wopr 2:44.56 37.42 42.56
25. KAŁUŻA, Alicja 00 Om Wopr Chorzów 2:49.62 36.28 42.67 45.87 44.80
26. KAŁUŻNY, Weronika 00 Wopr Mysłowice 2:49.74 37.79 42.46 45.62 43.87
27. JAROMIN, Aleksandra 97 Wopr Mysłowice 2:57.13 40.26 43.89 45.66 47.32
28. KARWAT, Izabella 99 WOPR Skierniewice 2:58.07
29. KONOPKA, Sandra 97 WOPR Ruda Slaska 3:03.16 42.97 46.23 48.15 45.81
30. JASIK, Angelika 97 Wopr Mysłowice 3:05.15 40.74 44.31 48.73 51.37
31. WRÓBEL, Małgorzata 99 Om Wopr Chorzów 3:10.83 41.09 49.59 51.22 48.93
32. HAJSKA, Katarzyna 98 Om Wopr Katowice 3:17.33 53.20 52.70
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Rybnik, 23-4-2016

Konkurencja 1, Kobiet, 200m z przeszkodami, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m 150m 200m

NIE UK. KWIATKOWSKA, Angelika 98 Om Wopr Chorzów 48.05 54.05 56.76

16 - 18 lat

1. ZAWADZKA, Anna 00 Wopr Mysłowice 2:25.68
2. KACZMARCZYK, Julia 00 WOPR Rybnik 2:31.88 35.25 37.94 39.58 39.11
3. SKUDLIK, Magdalena 99 WOPR Ruda Slaska 2:33.84 35.65 39.66
4. POLARZ, Natalia 99 Om Wopr Katowice 2:40.08 35.71 41.60
5. KAŁUŻA, Alicja 00 Om Wopr Chorzów 2:49.62 36.28 42.67 45.87 44.80
6. KAŁUŻNY, Weronika 00 Wopr Mysłowice 2:49.74 37.79 42.46 45.62 43.87
7. WRÓBEL, Małgorzata 99 Om Wopr Chorzów 3:10.83 41.09 49.59 51.22 48.93
8. HAJSKA, Katarzyna 98 Om Wopr Katowice 3:17.33 53.20 52.70

NIE UK. KWIATKOWSKA, Angelika 98 Om Wopr Chorzów 48.05 54.05 56.76

Open

1. ZAWADZKA, Anna 00 Wopr Mysłowice 2:25.68
2. NOCON, Anna 97 WOPR Ruda Slaska 2:30.46 33.53 37.78 39.76 39.39
3. MICHALAK, Alicja 93 WOPR Rybnik 2:31.19 33.95 37.01 39.19 41.04
4. KACZMARCZYK, Julia 00 WOPR Rybnik 2:31.88 35.25 37.94 39.58 39.11
5. STEFANIAK, Anna 96 WOPR Rybnik 2:32.92 34.83 39.89
6. SKUDLIK, Magdalena 99 WOPR Ruda Slaska 2:33.84 35.65 39.66
7. POLARZ, Natalia 99 Om Wopr Katowice 2:40.08 35.71 41.60
8. KRASNODĘBSKA, Małgorzata02 Om Wopr Katowice 2:41.55 35.82 40.35 43.11 42.27
9. SPODZIEJA, Aleksandra 94 WOPR Ruda Slaska 2:42.77 37.96 40.09 42.49 42.23

10. KAŁUŻA, Alicja 00 Om Wopr Chorzów 2:49.62 36.28 42.67 45.87 44.80
11. KAŁUŻNY, Weronika 00 Wopr Mysłowice 2:49.74 37.79 42.46 45.62 43.87
12. JAROMIN, Aleksandra 97 Wopr Mysłowice 2:57.13 40.26 43.89 45.66 47.32
13. KONOPKA, Sandra 97 WOPR Ruda Slaska 3:03.16 42.97 46.23 48.15 45.81
14. JASIK, Angelika 97 Wopr Mysłowice 3:05.15 40.74 44.31 48.73 51.37
15. WRÓBEL, Małgorzata 99 Om Wopr Chorzów 3:10.83 41.09 49.59 51.22 48.93
16. HAJSKA, Katarzyna 98 Om Wopr Katowice 3:17.33 53.20 52.70

NIE UK. KWIATKOWSKA, Angelika 98 Om Wopr Chorzów 48.05 54.05 56.76

PK TRZECIAK, Wiktoria 05 WOPR Rybnik 2:54.58 41.85 45.52 44.78 42.43
PK KAŁUŻNY, Daria 03 Wopr Mysłowice 3:37.17


